the maximum amount, provided such services are within the scope of the agreement and are authorized 
as provided for under the terms and conditions of this grant.  

Payment.  Work performed will be paid as follows: 

FIXED PRICE (DELIVERABLES):  

Party shall submit a fixed lump-sum invoice to the CVRPC not to exceed $6,500.00 (six 
thousand five hundred dollars) following the satisfactory completion of the following 
deliverables: 

Deliverable Completed By Invoice Amount 
Preliminary Highest and Best Use 
analysis findings, and demolition 
cost estimates (if appropriate) 

September 8, 2025